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Project Information:

location: 
DAMP
interior

All dimensions provided are nominal.  
Allowance must be made for dimensional tolerance in handcrafted glasses.

9 1 2 9 3 9 C - H A L
Fixture Lamp Options

912939C 13.5” dia. ceiling HAL 2x 40W G9

9 1 3 0 3 9 C - H A L
Fixture Lamp Options

913039C 17.75” dia. ceiling HAL 3x 40W G9
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912939-HAL 
Manta 13

Manta 13:

Manta 18:

ORDERING:

SPECIFICATIONS:
DESCRIPTION
Ultra low profile ceiling luminaire, featuring  
handcrafted glass. Two sizes available.

LAMPING
Standard: 40W low-pressure G9 Halogen 120V lamps, lamp included. 

DIFFUSER 
Handcrafted glass diffuser in Opal Glossy decor. 

MOUNTING
Installs directly to a 4” octagonal outlet box, centered on fixture.  
90°C supply wire required for incandescent lamping.

LABELS
UL or ETL Listed. Suitable for Damp Locations. Interior Use Only. 

913039-HAL 
Manta 18

17.75”

2.5”

13.5”

2.5”

17.75”

2.5”

13.5”

2.5”


